LEUK (LEU) Series High Output Remote Capable Head
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
ELECTRICAL RATING
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 12VDC / 24VDC
WATTAGE /
LUMEN
OUTPUT
Single or dual head configuration
• 5W = 653lm
• 9W = 1,125lm
• 14W = 1,487lm
• 30W = 2,578lm
OPERATING
TEMP -30°C to 40°C (-22°F to 104°F)
HOUSING  Corrosion-resistant cast aluminum / black finish
(other finishes limited; contact factory)
LENS Impact-resistant acrylic
(resists yellowing)
MOUNTING
OPTIONS Adjustable stainless steel swivel
PROTECTION NEMA 4X rated; fully gasketed for wet and dust-
filled environments
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
DIMENSIONS
4XWET
Series Heads Wattage Voltage Options
LEU 1 = Single
2 = Double
5 = 5W
9 = 9W
14 = 14W
30 = 30W
DC = 12-24V LC = less canopy
Single Head
Double Head
12V
24V
2.25 30
1.125
Power (W) Lumen Output (lm) Spacing (m / ft)Head Voltage (V)
LEU
Rated Current (A)  Max Wattage (W)
BAA COMPLAINT